
*The Shed Aperitif*
Bombay Sapphire and Aperol with elderflower cordial, squeeze of lemon, 
topped with tonic and garnished with cucumber and cracked black pepper

*Dark & Stormy*
Goslings Black Seal dark rum, ginger beer, fresh lime & Angostura bitters

*Chilli & Passion Fruit Margarita*
Bold and fiery with Olmeca tequila, fresh chilli, passion fruit puree, 

agave and lime
upgrade to Patron Silver tequila for £1.00

*Mojito*
Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, lime, sugar & mint with soda
Also available with raspberry/ strawberry/ passionfruit

*Caipirinha*
Velho Barreiro cachaca with fresh lime and a touch of sugar

*Espresso Martini*
42 below vodka, espresso, vanilla and coffee liqueur

*Negroni*
A classic mix of Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari & Martini Riserva Rubino,

garnished with an orange slice

*Aperol Spritz*
Aperol served with prosecco and soda water, garnished with orange slice

*St Germain Spritz*
St Germain Elderflower liquour served with prosecco and soda water

Happy Hour Weekdays 5PM - 7PM
2 for 1 on selected cocktails (marked with *)

(must be the same cocktail)
20 % off sharing platters

If you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please speak to your server

COCKTAILS £12.50
*OId Fashioned*

London’s favourite with Bulleit bourbon, Angostura and orange bitters
with a fresh orange zest

*Bramble*
Bombay Citron Presse Lemon gin, with lemon juice and sugar,

finished with a drizzle of Crème De Mure

*Tropical RumBull*
Bacardi Spiced rum with lime juice topped with Tropical Red Bull

*Watermelon GinBull*
A refreshing mix of Bombay Sapphire gin, lime juice and mint leaves

topped with Watermelon Red Bull

Classic Martini
A timeless classic with dry vermouth and gin or vodka, served with olives 

or lemon twist
upgrade to Grey Goose Original or Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru £1.00

Whisky, Amaretto or Pisco Sour
Our vegan-friendly sour range with foamer agent bitter to replace the traditional
egg white. Jack Daniels, Slane Irish Whisky, Disaronno Amareto or Pisco Aba,

the choice is yours!

St. Germain Gimlet
St Germain Elderflower liqueur with Bombay Sapphire gin, shaken 

with lime juice and a touch of syrup, finished with refreshing cucumber

Winter Cosmo
Grey Goose Essence White Peach & Rosemary vodka with Martini Riserva

Rubino, lime juice, sugar and cranberry juice

Jack's Espresso Martini
Jack Daniel's, espresso, vanilla & coffee liqueur, garnished with orange peel

Can't see a cocktail you like? Our talented bar staff will be more than happy to
make other classic cocktails (depending on ingredients available). 

COCKTAILS £12.50



 *Non-Such Spritz*
Nonsuch Blood Orange & Bitter Lemon Shrub, soda water, mint and orange

Rhubarb Bramble
Ceder's classic non-alcoholic gin, lemon juice, Funkin rhubarb syrup 

garnished with lemon & thyme

*Virgin Mojito*
Apple juice churned with fresh lime juice, mint and sugar topped with soda

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS £8.00

If you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please speak to your server

FRESH JUICES & SMOOTHIES
Detox - Green apple, basil, lime, agave

Energiser - Pineapple, orange, pink grapefruit

Classic - Carrot, orange, ginger

Fresh orange juice

4.50

4.50

4.50

3.50

SOFT DRINKS 
Classic Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero icon bottle 330ml

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Tropical Red Bull

Watermelon Red Bull

Gunna Twisted Lemonade & Mint

Gunna Pink Punk Raspberry Lemonade

Appletiser

Soda Folk Root Beer 

Eager juice - Apple/ Cranberry/ Orange/ Grapefruit/ Pineapple

Fever Tree Lemonade/ Tonic/ Soda water/ Ginger Beer/ Ginger Ale 200ml

Mineral water - Still/ Sparkling - 750 ml bottle

MIneral water - Still/ Sparkling - 330 ml bottle

3.60

4.25

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.60

3.60

2.80

2.75

4.50

2.70

JUICES & SOFTS



Brewery Fresh Redchurch Lager, 4.7% ABV

Laine Sonar Hazy IPA, 4.3% ABV

6.70

6.90

The giant copper tanks and the pipework that bridges the doors to the
terrace are not just there for show. These 3 tanks hold a total 1500 litres

of Redchurch Lager & Laine Sonar Hazy IPA brewed at Redchurch
Brewery just up the M11 in Harlow.

 
However, Redchurch began right here in Shoreditch in 2011, moved to

Harlow in 2016 and subsequently became part of Laine Brewing in 2022.
 

Without a beer cellar in the arches, and with the railway not in favour of
us digging, meant we were unable to offer beer in the traditional way in

kegs or barrels.
 

As such, a more modern solution to provide draft beer was to install tank
beer. The beer is kept brewery fresh as it doesn’t come into contact with

the air until we pour it into your glass. It doesn’t need to be pasteurised or
filtered, so it continues to keep its flavour right up to the moment you take

your first sip!

REDCHURCH & LAINE BREWWERY AT THE BIKE SHED...

4.50

4.60

1/2 pint pint

DRAUGHT BEER

BOTTLES
Budvar Original 500ml, České Budějovice, Czech Republic, 5% ABV

Guinness Original Extra Stout, Ireland, 4.2% ABV

Curious Brew lager, Chapel Down, Kent, England, 4.7% ABV

Curious session IPA, Chapel Down, Kent, England, 4.4% ABV

Hofmeister Weiss, Bavaria, 5.1% ABV

Hofmeister Premium Low Alcohol Helles, Bavaria, 0.5% ABV

Krombacher Non-Alcoholic Pils, Kreuztal, Germany, 0.0% ABV

Prime TIme Classic Lager, Gluten-free, UK, 4.2% ABV

6.25

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

4.50

4.25

5.75

CANS
Free Damm, Spain, 0.0% ABV

Pine Trail Pale Ale, Big Drop, England, 0.5% ABV

Jubel Beer cut with peach, England, 4% ABV

4.25

4.50

5.40

CIDERS
Curious Apple, Chapel Down, Kent, England, 5.5% ABV

Orchard Pig Truffler, 500ml, Somerset, England, 6% ABV

Rekorderlig strawberry & lime cider, Sweden, 4% ABV

5.50

6.25

6.00

BEERS & CIDERS



'Santo Isidro Red', Península de Setúbal, Santo
Isidro de Pegões, Portugal
Damsons and plums flavours, soft and easy drinking style

Pinot Noir, Vin de France, Tournée du Sud
Fresh and light, full of berry and cherry flavours

Nero d'Avola Syrah 'Lumari', Sicily, Colomba Bianca
Full of fresh bramble fruit and vanilla, with a hint of sweet
spice

Carmenère Reserva, Valle de Curicó, Viña
Echeverría, Chile
Juicy and smooth with damson and blackberry fruit and a hint
of oak

Malbec 'Alto Molino', Cafayate, Piattelli Vineyards
Rich and fruity with juicy red fruits, coco, vanilla 
and a richly flavoured finish.

Rioja 'Primeur', Bodegas Ondarre, Spain
Generous and smooth with fresh black fruits and hints of oak
spice

'The Black Shiraz Metal Label', South Eastern
Australia, Berton Vineyard
Bursting with Morello cherry, minty blueberry, mocha and
eucalyptus flavours

Time Waits For No One, 'Black Skull', Jumilla, Finca
Bacara, Spain
Powerful and robust, yet silky with ripe. Red fruits, dark plum,
complex notes of spice

7.25

8.50

8.90

8.90

9.50

9.50

175ml 250ml Bottle

RED WINE

28.00

32.00

35.00

35.00

36.00

36.00

45.00

58.00

Ripe/ Oak/ Spice

Ripe/ Fruity

Juicy

Light/ Fruity
9.50

11.25

11.75

11.75

12.50

12.50

Sauvignon Blanc, Pays d'Oc, Terre du Soleil, France
Zesty, with refreshing flavours of grapefruit, pear

Pinot Grigio, Rubicone, Emilia Romagna, Novità,
Sicilia, Italy
Crisp and refreshing, bursting with juicy pear flavours 

Viognier, Valle Central, Viña Edmara, Chile
Apricots, pineapple, peaches with a fresh appley finish

'Santo Isidro White', Península de Setúbal, Santo
Isidro de Pegões, Portugal
Tropical fruit and toasted pineapple flavours and a soft finish

Unwooded Chardonnay Reserva, Valle de Curicó,
Viña Echeverría, Chile
Unoaked but creamy, with fresh pear and tropical flavours

Torrontés '1300', Uco Valley, Mendoza, Andeluna,
Argentina
Aromatic style with rose, jasmine, peach and grapefruit
flavours

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Faultline, New
Zealand
A classic aromatic but refreshing NZ Sauv, with passionfruit
and herbaceous flavour

8.50

8.50

8.75

7.25

8.90

175ml 250ml Bottle

WHITE WINE

32.00

32.00

34.00

28.00

35.00

45.00

48.00

Aromatic

Ripe/ Soft

Floral

Light/ Fruity
11.25

11.25

11.50

9.50

11.75



Rosé  'Aumérade Style', Côtes de Provence,

Château de l'Aumérade, France

Crisp and refreshingly, fruity and floral with

delicate cranberry and red cherry flavours

Zinfandel Blush, Zin Heaven, California, USA

Medium bodied style with smooth strawberry

and vanilla flavours

8.90

7.25

11.75

9.50

35.00

28.00

175ml 250ml Bottle

Prosecco Extra Dry, Canal Grando, Italy

Vibrant citrus fruits combined with subtle floral

characters. Crisp and refreshing 

Sparkling Bacchus, Chapel Down Kent, England

Crispy, citrusy with tropical notes and yeasty overtones

Champagne Bernard Remy, Brut 'Carte Blanche'

Elegant and fresh, notes of lime and lemon with floral

nuances, honey and brioche

Lanson Le Black Reserve Brut Champagne

Full body with biscuity notes

6.50 37.50

45.00

95.00

95.00

125ml Bottle

ROSÉ WINE

BUBBLES

COFFEES
Espresso

Double espresso

Americano

Macchiato

Cappucino

Latte

Flat white

Moccha

Hot chocolate

Nutella hot chocolate

Iced coffee 

Irish coffee - Slane Irish Whisky, espresso, double cream and touch of sugar

Baileys coffee - Bailey Irish Cream liquour, espresso and double cream

TEAS
English breakfast

Earl Grey

Masala Chai

Chamomile

Berry hibiscus 

Moroccan mint 

Jasmine pearls 

Fresh mint tea 

Chen Mee green tea

We offer soya and oat milk as well as dairy
Decaf coffee available 

2.50

2.90

2.90

2.75

3.75

3.75

3.70

3.90

3.60

4.00

3.40

7.00

7.00

2.50

2.50

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.90

2.50

2.50

HOT DRINKS



Bombay Sapphire
England, 40% ABV

Bombay Citron Presse Lemon Gin
England, 37.5% ABV

Bombay Bramble
England, 37.5% ABV

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
England, 47% ABV

Beefeater
England, 40% ABV

Hendrick's
Scotland, 41.4% ABV

Gin Mare
Spain, 42.7% ABV

Pink Gin
37.5% ABV

GIN
5.25

5.25

5.25

6.00

5.25

5.75

6.25

5.25

10.00

10.00

10.00

11.50

10.00

11.00

12.00

10.00

5.25

6.25

6.00

6.00

6.50

10.00

12.00

11.50

11.50

12.50

42 Below vodka
New Zealand, 40% ABV

Grey Goose
France, 40% ABV

Grey Goose Essences Watermelon & Basil
France, 30% ABV

Grey Goose Essences White Peach & Rosemary
Poland, 40% ABV

Belvedere
Poland, 40% ABV

VODKA Single Double

SPIRITS

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Cuba, 37.5% ABV

Bacardi Spiced
Puerto Rico, 35% ABV

Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Puerto Rico, 40% ABV

Dead Man's Fingers Coconut Rum
Scotland, 37.5% ABV

Dead Man's Fingers Coffee Rum
Scotland, 37.5% ABV

Goslings Black Seal
Bermuda, 40% ABV

El Dorado Demerara 12-Year-Old Rum
Guyana, 40% ABV

Diplomatico Riserva Exclusiva
West Indies, 40% ABV

Ron Zacapa Solera 23
Guatemala, 40% ABV

Single Double

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.75

5.75

5.75

7.00

7.00

7.50

10.00

10.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

13.00

13.00

13.50

RUM

CACHACA
Velho Barreiro 
Brazil, 39% ABV

5.25 10.00

Courvoisier VS
France, 40% ABV

5.50 10.50
COGNAC

SPIRITS



Jack Daniel's 
Tennessee, USA, 40% ABV

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Tennessee, USA, 45% ABV

Bulleit
Kentucky, USA, 45% ABV

Bulleit Rye
Kentucky, USA, 45% ABV

Maker's Mark
Kentucky, USA, 45% ABV

Woodford Reserve
Kentucky, USA, 43.2% ABV

5.25

6.50

5.75

6.25

6.00

6.25

BOURBON

Johnie Walker Black 
Scotland, 40% ABV

Slane Irish Whiskey 
Ireland, 40% ABV

Glenfiddich 12
Scotland, 40% ABV

Talisker 10
Isle of Skye, Scotland, 45.8% ABV

Laphroaig 10
Scotland, 40% ABV

Craigellachie 13
Scotland, 46% ABV

Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve
Japan, 43% ABV

WHISKY

Single Double

10.00

12.50

11.00

12.00

11.50

12.00

5.75

5.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

7.00

7.50

11.00

10.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

13.50

14.00

SPIRITS

Cockburn's Fine Ruby port (75 ml)
Martini Rubino red vermouth (50ml)
Noilly Prat dry vermouth (50ml)

FORTIFIED WINE
6.00
6.75
7.00

Olmeca Tequila Blanco
Mexico, 38% ABV

Patron Silver
Mexico, 40% ABV

Patron Reposado
Mexico, 40% ABV

Cazcabel Coffee
Mexico, 34% ABV

Pisco Aba
Chile, 40% ABV

Quiquiriqui Mezcal
Mexico, 45% ABV

TEQUILA, MEZCAL, PISCO
5.25

6.25

6.75

5.50

5.25

6.50

LIQUEURS
Amaretto Disaronno
Italy, ABV 28%
Kahlua
England, 16% ABV
Jägermeister
Germany, 35% ABV
Xante Cognac & Pear Liqueur
France, 35% ABV
Baileys (50ml)
Ireland, 17% ABV
Limoncello Luxardo
Italy, 27% ABV
St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur
France, 20% ABV
Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesari
Italy, 38% ABV

5.25

5.00

5.50

5.25

6.50

5.00

5.25

5.50

SPIRITS


