COCKTAILS £12.50

The Shed Aperitif

Bombay Sapphire and Aperol with elderflower cordial, squeeze of lemon, topped with tonic and garnished with cucumber and cracked black pepper

Dark & Stormy

Goslings Black Seal dark rum, ginger beer, fresh lime & Angostura bitters

Chilli & Passion Fruit Margarita

Bold and fiery with Olmeca tequila, fresh chilli, passion fruit puree, agave and lime upgrade to Patron Silver tequila for £1.00

Mojito

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, lime, sugar & mint with soda Also available with raspberry/ strawberry/ passionfruit

Caipirinha

Velho Barreiro cachaca with fresh lime and a touch of sugar

Espresso Martini

42 below vodka, espresso, vanilla and coffee liqueur

Negroni

A classic mix of Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari & Martini Riserva Rubino, garnished with an orange slice

Aperol Spritz

Aperol served with prosecco and soda water, garnished with orange slice

St Germain Spritz

St Germain Elderflower liquour served with prosecco and soda water

If you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please speak to your server

COCKTAILS £12.50

Old Fashioned

London's favourite with Bulleit bourbon, Angostura and orange bitters with a fresh orange zest

Bramble

Bombay Citron Presse Lemon gin, with lemon juice and sugar, finished with a drizzle of Crème De Mure

Tropical RumBull

Bacardi Spiced rum with lime juice topped with Tropical Red Bull

Watermelon GinBull

A refreshing mix of Bombay Sapphire gin, lime juice and mint leaves topped with Watermelon Red Bull

Classic Martini

A timeless classic with dry vermouth and gin or vodka, served with olives or lemon twist

upgrade to Grey Goose Original or Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru £1.00

Whisky, Amaretto or Pisco Sour

Our vegan-friendly sour range with foamer agent bitter to replace the traditional egg white. Jack Daniels, Slane Irish Whisky, Disaronno Amareto or Pisco Aba, the choice is yours!

St. Germain Gimlet

St Germain Elderflower liqueur with Bombay Sapphire gin, shaken with lime juice and a touch of syrup, finished with refreshing cucumber

Winter Cosmo

Grey Goose Essence White Peach & Rosemary vodka with Martini Riserva Rubino, lime juice, sugar and cranberry juice

Jack's Espresso Martini

Jack Daniel's, espresso, vanilla & coffee liqueur, garnished with orange peel

Can't see a cocktail you like? Our talented bar staff will be more than happy to make other classic cocktails (depending on ingredients available).

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS £8.00

Non-Such Spritz

Nonsuch Blood Orange & Bitter Lemon Shrub, soda water, mint and orange

Rhubarb Bramble

Ceder's classic non-alcoholic gin, lemon juice, Funkin rhubarb syrup garnished with lemon & thyme

Virgin Mojito

Apple juice churned with fresh lime juice, mint and sugar topped with soda

JUICES & SOFTS

FRESH JUICES & SMOOTHIES

4.50
4.50
4.50
3.50
_

SOFT DRINKS

3	מנו מאוואס	
	Classic Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero icon bottle 330ml	3.60
	Bundaberg Ginger Beer	4.25
	Red Bull	4.00
	Red Bull Sugar Free	4.00
	Tropical Red Bull	4.00
	Watermelon Red Bull	4.00
	Gunna Twisted Lemonade & Mint	4.00
	Gunna Pink Punk Raspberry Lemonade	4.00
	Appletiser	3.60
	Soda Folk Root Beer	3.60
	Eager juice - Apple/ Cranberry/ Orange/ Grapefruit/ Pineapple	2.80
	Fever Tree Lemonade/ Tonic/ Soda water/ Ginger Beer/ Ginger Ale 200ml	2.75
	Mineral water - Still/ Sparkling - 750 ml bottle	4.50
	MIneral water - Still/ Sparkling - 330 ml bottle	2.70

If you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please speak to your server

DRA	JGHT	BEER	
· · · · · ·	-		

BEERS & CIDERS

	1/2 pint	pint	
Brewery Fresh Redchurch Lager, 4.7% ABV	4.50	6.70	
Laine Sonar Hazy IPA, 4.3% ABV	4.60	6.90	

REDCHURCH & LAINE BREWWERY AT THE BIKE SHED...

The giant copper tanks and the pipework that bridges the doors to the terrace are not just there for show. These 3 tanks hold a total 1500 litres of Redchurch Lager & Laine Sonar Hazy IPA brewed at Redchurch Brewery just up the M11 in Harlow.

However, Redchurch began right here in Shoreditch in 2011, moved to Harlow in 2016 and subsequently became part of Laine Brewing in 2022.

Without a beer cellar in the arches, and with the railway not in favour of us digging, meant we were unable to offer beer in the traditional way in kegs or barrels.

As such, a more modern solution to provide draft beer was to install tank beer. The beer is kept brewery fresh as it doesn't come into contact with the air until we pour it into your glass. It doesn't need to be pasteurised or filtered, so it continues to keep its flavour right up to the moment you take your first sip!

DOTTLLO	
Budvar Original 500ml, České Budějovice, Czech Republic, 5% ABV	6.25
Guinness Original Extra Stout, Ireland, 4.2% ABV	5.50

Curious Brew lager, Chapel Down, Kent, England, 4.7% ABV	5.50
Curious session IPA, Chapel Down, Kent, England, 4.4% ABV	5.50

E EU

4.50

4.25

Hofmeister Weiss, Bavaria, 5.1% ABV	5.50

Hofmeister Premium Low Alcohol Helles, Bavaria, 0.5% ABV	

Krombacher Non-Alcoholic Pils, Kreuztal, Germany, 0.0% ABV

Jubel Beer cut with peach, England, 4% ABV

Prime Time Classic Lager Cluten-free LIK 4 20% ARV	57

CANS

RUTTI EC

Free Damm, Spain, 0.0% ABV	4.25
Pine Trail Pale Ale, Big Drop, England, 0.5% ABV	4.50
Jubel Beer cut with peach, England, 4% ABV	5.40

CIDERS

Curious Apple, Chapel Down,	Kent, England, 5.5% ABV	5.50
Orchard Pig Truffler, 500ml, S	Somerset, England, 6% ABV	6.25
Rekorderlig strawberry & lime	cider, Sweden, 4% ABV	6.00

WHITE WINE				RED WINE			
Light/ Fruity	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Light/ Fruity	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc, Pays d'Oc, Terre du Soleil, France Zesty, with refreshing flavours of grapefruit, pear	8.50	11.25	32.00	'Santo Isidro Red', Península de Setúbal, Santo Isidro de Pegões, Portugal	7.25	9.50	28.00
Pinot Grigio, Rubicone, Emilia Romagna, Novità,	8.50	11.25	32.00	Damsons and plums flavours, soft and easy drinking style			
Sicilia, Italy Crisp and refreshing, bursting with juicy pear flavours				Pinot Noir, Vin de France, Tournée du Sud Fresh and light, full of berry and cherry flavours	8.50	11.25	32.00
				Juicy			
Viognier, Valle Central, Viña Edmara, Chile Apricots, pineapple, peaches with a fresh appley finish	8.75	11.50	34.00	Nero d'Avola Syrah 'Lumari', Sicily, Colomba Bianca Full of fresh bramble fruit and vanilla, with a hint of sweet spice	8.90	11.75	35.00
				Carmenère Reserva, Valle de Curicó, Viña	8.90	11.75	35.00
Ripe/ Soft 'Santo Isidro White', Península de Setúbal, Santo Isidro de Pegões, Portugal Tropical fruit and toasted pineapple flavours and a soft finish	7.25	9.50	28.00	Echeverría, Chile Juicy and smooth with damson and blackberry fruit and a hint of oak			
Unwooded Chardonnay Reserva, Valle de Curicó, Viña Echeverría, Chile Unoaked but creamy, with fresh pear and tropical flavours	8.90	11.75	35.00	Ripe/ Fruity Malbec 'Alto Molino', Cafayate, Piattelli Vineyards Rich and fruity with juicy red fruits, coco, vanilla and a richly flavoured finish.	9.50	12.50	36.00
				_ Rioja 'Primeur', Bodegas Ondarre, Spain	9.50	12.50	36.00
Aromatic Torrontés '1300', Uco Valley, Mendoza, Andeluna, Argentina			45.00	Generous and smooth with fresh black fruits and hints of oak spice			
Aromatic style with rose, jasmine, peach and grapefruit flavours				Ripe/ Oak/ Spice 'The Black Shiraz Metal Label', South Eastern			45.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Faultline, New Zealand			48.00	Australia, Berton Vineyard Bursting with Morello cherry, minty blueberry, mocha and eucalyptus flavours			
A classic aromatic but refreshing NZ Sauv, with passionfruit and herbaceous flavour				Time Waits For No One, 'Black Skull', Jumilla, Finca Bacara, Spain Powerful and robust, yet silky with ripe. Red fruits, dark plum,			58.00

ROSÉ WINE			HOT DRINKS		
Rosé 'Aumérade Style', Côtes de Provence, Château de l'Aumérade, France Crisp and refreshingly, fruity and floral with delicate cranberry and red cherry flavours Zinfandel Blush, Zin Heaven, California, USA Medium bodied style with smooth strawberry and vanilla flavours	1 250ml 11.75	Bottle 35.00	COFFEES Espresso Double espresso Americano Macchiato Cappucino Latte Flat white Moccha Hot chocolate	2.50 2.90 2.90 2.75 3.75 3.70 3.90 3.60	
BUBBLES	BUBBLES		Nutella hot chocolate Iced coffee	4.00 3.40	
Prosecco Extra Dry, Canal Grando, Italy Vibrant citrus fruits combined with subtle floral characters. Crisp and refreshing	125ml 6.50	Bottle 37.50	Irish coffee - Slane Irish Whisky, espresso, double cream and touch of sugar Baileys coffee - Bailey Irish Cream liquour, espresso and double cream We offer soya and oat milk as well as dairy Decaf coffee available	7.00 7.00	
Sparkling Bacchus, Chapel Down Kent, England Crispy, citrusy with tropical notes and yeasty overtones		45.00	TEAS English breakfast Earl Grey Masala Chai	2.50 2.50 2.60	
Champagne Bernard Remy, Brut 'Carte Blanche' Elegant and fresh, notes of lime and lemon with floral nuances, honey and brioche		95.00	Chamomile Berry hibiscus Moroccan mint	2.60 2.60 2.60	
Lanson Le Black Reserve Brut Champagne Full body with biscuity notes		95.00	Jasmine pearls Fresh mint tea Chen Mee green tea	2.902.502.50	

SPIRITS			SPIRITS		
VODKA	Single	Double	DUM	Single	Double
42 Below vodka	5.25	10.00	RUM		
New Zealand, 40% ABV			Bacardi Carta Blanca	5.25	10.00
Grey Goose	6.25	12.00	Cuba, 37.5% ABV		
France, 40% ABV			Bacardi Spiced	5.25	10.00
Grey Goose Essences Watermelon & Basil	6.00	11.50	Puerto Rico, 35% ABV		40.00
France, 30% ABV			Bacardi Caribbean Spiced	5.25	10.00
Grey Goose Essences White Peach & Rosemary	6.00	11.50	Puerto Rico, 40% ABV	F 7F	11 00
Poland, 40% ABV			Dead Man's Fingers Coconut Rum	5.75	11.00
Belvedere	6.50	12.50	Scotland, 37.5% ABV	5.75	11.00
Poland, 40% ABV			Dead Man's Fingers Coffee Rum	5.75	11.00
			Scotland, 37.5% ABV Goslings Black Seal	5.75	11.00
GIN			Bermuda, 40% ABV	3.73	11.00
Bombay Sapphire	5.25	10.00	El Dorado Demerara 12-Year-Old Rum	7.00	13.00
England, 40% ABV			Guyana, 40% ABV		_0.00
Bombay Citron Presse Lemon Gin	5.25	10.00	Diplomatico Riserva Exclusiva	7.00	13.00
England, 37.5% ABV			West Indies, 40% ABV		
Bombay Bramble	5.25	10.00	Ron Zacapa Solera 23	7.50	13.50
England, 37.5% ABV	0.20	10100	Guatemala, 40% ABV		
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru	6.00	11.50			
England, 47% ABV	0.00	11.00			
Beefeater	5.25	10.00	CACHACA		
	3.23		Velho Barreiro	5.25	10.00
England, 40% ABV Hendrick's	5.75	11.00	Brazil, 39% ABV		
	5.75				
Scotland, 41.4% ABV	C 0F	10.00			
Gin Mare	6.25	12.00	COGNAC		
Spain, 42.7% ABV		4.6.5	Courvoisier VS	5.50	10.50
Pink Gin	5.25	10.00	France, 40% ABV		
37.5% ABV					

SPIRITS

SPIRITS

			TEQUILA, MEZCAL, PISCO	
BOURBON	Single	Double	Olmeca Tequila Blanco	5.25
Jack Daniel's	5.25	10.00	Mexico, 38% ABV	
Tennessee, USA, 40% ABV			Patron Silver	6.25
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	6.50	12.50	Mexico, 40% ABV	
Tennessee, USA, 45% ABV			Patron Reposado	6.75
Bulleit	5.75	11.00	Mexico, 40% ABV	
Kentucky, USA, 45% ABV			Cazcabel Coffee	5.50
Bulleit Rye	6.25	12.00	Mexico, 34% ABV	
Kentucky, USA, 45% ABV			Pisco Aba	5.25
Maker's Mark	6.00	11.50	Chile, 40% ABV	
Kentucky, USA, 45% ABV			Quiquiriqui Mezcal	6.50
Woodford Reserve	6.25	12.00	Mexico, 45% ABV	
Kentucky, USA, 43.2% ABV			HOUEUDO	
			LIQUEURS	F 0F
WHISKY			Amaretto Disaronno	5.25
			Italy, ABV 28% Kahlua	5.00
Johnie Walker Black	5.75	11.00	England, 16% ABV	3.00
Scotland, 40% ABV			Jägermeister	5.50
Slane Irish Whiskey	5.25	10.00	Germany, 35% ABV	
Ireland, 40% ABV			Xante Cognac & Pear Liqueur	5.25
Glenfiddich 12	6.25	12.00	France, 35% ABV	
Scotland, 40% ABV			Baileys (50ml)	6.50
Talisker 10	6.25	12.00	Ireland, 17% ABV	
Isle of Skye, Scotland, 45.8% ABV			Limoncello Luxardo	5.00
Laphroaig 10	6.25	12.00	Italy, 27% ABV St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur	5.25
Scotland, 40% ABV			France, 20% ABV	5.25
Craigellachie 13	7.00	13.50	Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesari	5.50
Scotland, 46% ABV			Italy, 38% ABV	
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	7.50	14.00	•	
Japan, 43% ABV			FORTIFIED WINE	
			Cockburn's Fine Ruby port (75 ml)	6.00
			Martini Rubino red vermouth (50ml)	6.75
			Noilly Prat dry vermouth (50ml)	7.00